

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	EARTHWERKS LAND IMPROVEMENT & DEVELOPMENT CORP		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC		Semper Fi Landscaping, Inc.		Copenhagen Construction, Inc.		Encap, Inc.		V3 Construction Group, Ltd.		Alliance Contractors, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
20201200	REM & DISP UNS MATERIAL	CY	220	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 12,980.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 18,040.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00
20101000	TEMP FENCE	FT	875	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 5,468.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,375.00
20101600	TOPSOIL F & P, VARIABLE DEPTH	CY	100	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
25200100	SODDING	SY	600	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 9,900.00
25200200	SUPPLE WATERING	UNIT	12	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.12	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 1.20
25000312	SEEDING, CLASS 4A	ACRE	0.11	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,100.00
X2503000	MAINTENANCE MOWING	ACRE	0.25	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	525	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 4.26	\$ 2,236.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,050.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FT	210	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 924.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 997.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00
28100105	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3	SY	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
50201100	COFFERDAM	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 18,715.00	\$ 37,430.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 24,850.00	\$ 24,850.00
X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION, SPECIAL	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,096.25	\$ 1,096.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Z0013797	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SY	180	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 180.00
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00
Z0019600	DUST CONTROL WATERING	UNIT	5	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
N/A	LIMESTONE LEDGE ROCK SHORELINE EDGE	FT	150	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 71,250.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 101,250.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 142,500.00
N/A	TURBIDITY CURTAIN	FT	200	\$ 700.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00
					\$ 193,902.50		\$ 157,910.00		\$ 159,721.00		\$ 165,300.12		\$ 170,621.50		\$ 182,250.00		\$ 234,502.20

Denotes error in bid